
2 эт
аж

1 эт
аж

А Б В ДГ

6000 6000 6000 6000

24000

А Б В ДГ

6000 6000 6000 6000

24000

2
1

3
4

6000
6000

6000

2
1

3
4

6000
6000

6000

BIAD1.1.25

BIAD1.1.32 А7.1

BIAD1.1.26

BIAD1.1.24

BIAD1.1.23

BIAD1.1.29

BIAD1.1.30

BIAD1.1.28

BIAD1.1.21
BIAD1.1.22

BIAD1.1.27

BIAD1.1.31

BIAD1.1.1

BIAD1.1.5

BIAD1.1.6

BIAD1.1.7

BIAD1.1.16

BIAD1.1.14

BIAD1.1.12
BIAD1.1.13

BIAD1.1.8

Ф
ормат

 А2

Изм.
Кол.уч

Лист
N док

Подпись
Дат

а
Разработ

ал
Проверил
Т. конт

роль
Нач. от

дела
Н. конт

роль
Ут

вердил

Ст
адия

Лист
Лист

ов

12-0308.ОП
Бизнес-цент

р "Ямской"
г. Тверь, ул. Вагжанова, дом 21

Сист
ема оповещ

ения о пожаре

Левое крыло
План элект

ропроводок 1 и 2 эт
ажей

Буш
марин

М
акаров

ООО "СпецМ
онт

ажСт
рой"

г. Тверь

Р
9

19.09.12

19.09.12

BIAD1.1.17

BIAD1.1.15

BIAD1.1.3

BIAD1.1.4

BIAD1.1.10

BIAD1.1.9

BIAD1.1.11

BIAD1.1.2

С1

1.1

С1С21.1
1.2

1.1

1
4

23
27


